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Statement
of
Affairs
of

Mining
Companies,

as
published
in

accordance
with
the

Mining
Companies
Acts,

1891
and 1894—continued.
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Electric
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Co.
(Ltd.)
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Sluicing
Co.
(Ltd.)..

Main
Lead
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Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.) ..Long

Valley

Co.
(Ltd.)

..

Molyoeux
Kohinoor

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Gibbs'
Beach

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Charlton
Creek

Gold-dredging
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(Ltd.)

Union
Jack
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Lioness
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Prince
Imperial

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Vulcan
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Otago
Syndicate
(Ltd.)

Winding
Creek

Gold-mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Morven
Perry

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Upper
Magnetic

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Vincent
Extended

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Gihbston
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Glen

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Alpine
No.
2

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Halfway
House

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Great
Central

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Paul's
Beach

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Upper
Clutha

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Fraser
Basin

Hydraulic
Elevating
Co.
(Ltd.)..Horse

Shoe
Bend

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Central
Magnetic

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)..

British
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Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)
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Beach

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Garvey
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Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Dome
Creek

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Pioneer
Eureka

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Biley's
Beach

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Alpine
Gold-dredging
Co.

(Ltd.)

Moke
Creek

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Moonlight
No.
2

Sluicing
Co.
(Ltd.)

Fourteen-mile
Bench

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

..

Premier
No.
1

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Naumai
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Chain

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Endeavour
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Boxburgh
Lead

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Excelsior
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Phoenix
Water-race
Co.

(Begistered)

Maori
Gold-dredging
Go.

(Ltd.)

2/9/99 14/5/943/1/0031/8/9927/1/0028/9/995/5/998/2/0022/1/00 17/1/0019/2/0012/8/965/2/98 11/1/0031/8/9930/6/99 19/9/9923/2/00 1/5/9929/5/99 24/8/9929/11/996/10/99 30/6/99 24/1/0028/6/0025/1/00 1/3/00 12/4/0012/9/9910/4/004/3/9927/7/9923/2/00 1/6/9825/10/987/11/998/4/9926/9/9929/8/99 15/2/0023/9/99 12/10/6726/9/99
26,000 2,0007,700 7.000 7,000 6,400 4,0006,7006,600 6,700 6,800 20,000 14,1677,000 6,400 7,325 6,400 10,0004,800 5,500 6,000 6,0004,725 1,6136,0005,000 6,0007,000 4,600 4,0002,000 4,500 6,000 6,0008,960 14,9404,500 8,000 8,0008,000 9,0007,000 1,5005,000
10 1,3563,031 5,913056 5,837 4,000 732 999 980 1,69920,000 8,0002,741 6,4007,325 3,8883,115 4,800 5,420 5,441 2,573 1,662 1,088 1,831580 1,807 1,9772,515 3,926 1,4001,0003,500 1,3807,976 12,3403,1227,123 4,1557,556 1,3485,670 1,5004,375

■£ 25,990450 1,8002,000 2,100 1,000 6,167 1,600 1,500 1,6002,000 700 2,000 2,000

26,000
1

0

0
i

2,000
0
17
6

9,500
0
12
0

9,000
0
18
0

7,000
0

2

0

8,500
!

1

0

0
I

5,000
10
0

6,700
0

5

0

6,600
0

5

0

6,700
0

5

0

6,800
0
10
0

20,000
1

0

0

14,167
1

0

0

9,000
0
18
0

8,000
I

1

0

0

8,825
I

1

0

0

6,400
0
16
0

12,000
0
13
0

5,500
1

0

0

7,500
10
0

8,000
10
0

7,500
0
14
0

4,725
0
12
0

2,100
0
15
0

8,000
0
14
0

5,000
0

2

6

7,500
0
12
6

9,000
0

8

0

6,000
0
18
0

5,250
Various

8,000
0
17
0

4,500
10
0

6,000
10
0

8,000
0
10
0

11,460
Various

14,940
10
0

4,500
0
16
0

10,000
10
0

8,000
0
16
0

10,000
10
0

9,000
0

6

0

9,000
10
0

1,000
1

10
0

5,300.
0
17
6

£

s.
d.

1,589
10
0

487
0

0

43
15
0

563
10
0

942
11
0

650
10
6

694
18
0

1,701
1

6

3,108
15
0

1,232
10
0

3,384
19
0

80
10
0

559
10
0

1,627
10
0

1,192
5

0

"so
300 26 151 118 160 130 91 107 123 115 13243 20 109 191 207 129 165 111 182 126 11589 35 14384 122 12949 62 22 32 14 125 108200 87 90 144 189 141 119 17 11

93 9 1 11 1 12 '8 6 6

6,725 958 1,096 l',U8 52

26,546 3,693 4,247 4,498 196

£ 5,389 4.670 2.843 5,204484 5,4087,989 617 665 687 543 10,503 15,3352,739 6,761 8,394 2,276 2,9696,221 5,486 4,683 2,490 1,720 1,485 1,589517 1,790899 2,442 3,765 1,350115 1,607 1,1808,686 12,4273,0167,828 1,4975,416597 4,297 4,133

£ 20,800 1,100 375 600 6,650

1,600488 2,000

9

1,5002,000 1,400 1,2506,0003,500*2,500 2,000 2,500 2,600

2,383
18
0

45
0

0

1,942
12
6

825
15
0

1,625
4
11

73
15
0

280
0

0

7 5 7

1,7912,322

1,63V*
*5
0

984
0

0

26 14

2,000 2,000 2,000 2,0002,000

501
0

0

577
4

0

2,245
0

0

444
0

0

1

1,330
10
0

300

21
5

0

8

'669

2,'577


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

